ISI	 1-800-854-1881
Part Number Ind.
(µH)
Q
Min.
SRF
(MHz) min
RDC Res.
(Ω) Max
Rated Current
(Amps max.)
LCH1816-100K 10 20 23 0.08 1.020
LCH1816-150K 15 20 18 0.13 0.840
LCH1816-220K 22 20 14 0.18 0.700
LCH1816-330K 33 20 12 0.35 0.520
LCH1816-470K 47 20 10 0.45 0.460
LCH1816-680K 68 20 8 0.58 0.400
LCH1816-101K 100 20 6.3 0.80 0.280
LCH1816-151K 150 10 5 1.56 0.250
LCH1816-221K 220 10 3.9 1.95 0.180
LCH1816-331K 330 10 3 3.71 0.150
LCH1816-471K 470 10 2.7 4.55 0.140
LCH1816-681K 680 10 2.2 5.80 0.120
Test frequency at 1.0 Khz.
FEATURES
High DC current rating.◊◊
Flat top surface allows auto surface and place.◊◊